Raigmore Hospital

wonum location
11680100 H28/Z711/1665

N

wonum location
11784854 H28/711/1665

FOI 16950 - Glen Court Completed Work Orders since 05/05/2022

Location description Work description

Glen Court

i

Location description

Glen Laundry - Iron requires to be hard-wired

Work description

Glen Court

wonum location
11355339 H28/211/1665

11355352 H28/211/1665
11372004 H28/211/1665
11407949 H28/211/1665
11413122 H28/211/1665

11429118 H28/211/1665
11485221 H28/211/1665

11517960 H28/211/1665
11559423 H28/211/1665
11573520 H28/Z211/1665
11577326 H28/Z211/1665
11601221 H28/Z211/1665
11620635 H28/211/1665

11638772 H28/Z211/1665
11641613 H28/211/1665
11641766 H28/211/1665

11664453 H28/Z211/1665
11678350 H28/211/1665
11682784 H28/211/1665
11725149 H28/211/1665
11728813 H28/211/1665
11743385 H28/211/1665

11743399 H28/211/1665

11743454 H28/211/1665

Location description

Glen Court

Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court

Glen Court
Glen Court

Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court

Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court

Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court

Glen Court

Glen Court

L8MS NON CON Sept 22 - Glen Court - Calorifier Temps too low

Work description
Glen Court Flat B - shower has badly flaky ceiling

Glen Court Flat B - leaking shower base

Glen Court, Flat B - shower blocked & overflowing

Glen Court D16 - Tap does not turn off at sink

Glen Court - Flat B - Shower Room ceiling peeling onto floor - SLD

Glen Court - Flat E - Attend to faulty cooker - per shift book
Glen Court, Flat D15 - ASAP one tap dripping and the other constantly running

Glen Court - Flat E - Kitchen Sink Blocked

Glen Court Flat B - sockets have fused

Glen Court - 2x collapsed manholes

L8MS - July 22 - Non Con - Glen Court - Temperature Issues - SLD
Glen Court - Flat C - no sockets working

Glen Court Flat D - main door damaged, requires to be sanded down

Glen Court - Flat F-Toilet Is Blocked & Not Draining
Glen Court - Flat B6 - Hot Tap keeps Running
Glen Court Flat D - main door damaged, requires to be sanded down

Glen Court - Flat B6 - hot tap not working at all

Shiftman - Glen Court - C, D & E - Breaker to RCD circuit tripped

Glen Court, Flat D13 - hot tap leaking

Glen Court Corridor - lights not on following emergency lighting testing 8/9/22
Glen Court G28 - no heating

Glen Court - Flat H Bedroom H30 Side Smoke Seal To Be Replaced

Glen Court - A 6 litre AFFF foam extinguisher for 1st floor landing - SLD

Glen Court - All AFFF Foam Extinguishers & Staircase Area Should Be Wall Mounted
(With Signage SLD

ipnum

Job Plan description

RP144

jpnum

Minor Works Electrical

Job Plan description

RP146

jpnum
RP018

RP036
RP093
RP0O37
RP020

RP042
RP034

RP001
RP054
RP076
RP146
RP054
RP012

RPO01
RP036
RP012

RP0O37
RP054
RP093
RP040
RPQO70
RP012

RP0O15

RP0O15

Adjust Water Temperatures

Job Plan description

CEILING TILES DAMAGED OR
STAINED

DRIPPING TAP / SHOWER FITTING
FLOOD/LEAK/SPILLAGE

LOOSE TAP OR SHOWER FITTING
DAMAGED PAINTWORK ON WALLS
PUBLIC AREA

DAMAGED APPLIANCE

Repair or replace damaged or loose
sanitary fittings

Blocked Drain

NO POWER

CARPARK SLIP OR TRIP RISK
Adjust Water Temperatures

NO POWER

DOOR FITTINGS DAMAGED OR
LOOSE

Blocked Drain

DRIPPING TAP / SHOWER FITTING
DOOR FITTINGS DAMAGED OR
LOOSE

LOOSE TAP OR SHOWER FITTING
NO POWER
FLOOD/LEAK/SPILLAGE

BUZZING LIGHT

Heating Failure

DOOR FITTINGS DAMAGED OR
LOOSE

DISPENSERS DAMAGED / LOOSE/
MISSING

DISPENSERS DAMAGED / LOOSE/
MISSING

worktype status

25/05/2023 13:03:57

targcompdate Date Completed

MWORK CLOSE 03/09/2022 27/10/2022
worktype status targcompdate Date Completed
NC CLOSE 30/09/2022 13/02/2023

worktype status

RM

RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM

RM

CLOSE

CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE

CLOSE
CLOSE

CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE

CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE

CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE

CLOSE

CLOSE

targcompdate Date Completed

18/05/2022

10/05/2022
17/05/2022
26/05/2022
09/06/2022

02/06/2022
23/06/2022

05/07/2022
20/07/2022
21/07/2022
27/07/2022
03/08/2022
06/08/2022

11/08/2022
13/08/2022
13/08/2022

24/08/2022
25/08/2022
30/08/2022
10/09/2022
14/09/2022
16/09/2022

24/09/2022

24/09/2022

01/06/2022

09/05/2022
17/05/2022
28/06/2022
01/06/2022

01/06/2022
24/06/2022

04/07/2022
19/07/2022
16/02/2023
21/09/2022
02/08/2022
09/08/2022

12/08/2022
26/08/2022
12/08/2022

21/09/2022
31/07/2022
21/09/2022
09/09/2022
21/09/2022
10/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

Cost
£26.61
£26.61

Cost
£473.76

£101.28
£75.96

£294.28

£53.22
£75.96

£75.96
£53.22
£53.38
£23.14
£101.28

£46.28

£53.22
£53.38
£23.14
£23.14

£69.42
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11743480 H28/211/1665

11807261 H28/211/1665
11871386 H28/211/1665
11893035 H28/211/1665
11895392 H28/Z11/1665

11929012 H28/Z211/1665
11951702 H28/Z211/1665
11973528 H28/211/1665
12013273 H28/211/1665
12013287 H28/211/1665
12013658 H28/211/1665
12072176 H28/211/1665
12091683 H28/211/1665
12160751 H28/Z211/1665
12160765 H28/Z211/1665
12177395 H28/Z211/1665
12217765 H28/Z211/1665
12244145 H28/Z211/1665
12260215 H28/211/1665
12261239 H28/211/1665
12282622 H28/211/1665
12301461 H28/211/1665

12306632 H28/211/1665
12325304 H28/211/1665

12346885 H28/211/1665

12348690 H28/211/1665
12410770 H28/211/1665

Glen Court

Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court

Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court

Glen Court
Glen Court

Glen Court

Glen Court
Glen Court

wonum

13171

11321736 H28/211/1665
11421340 H28/211/1665
11504435 H28/211/1665
11610630 H28/211/1665

location

11324829 H28/211/1665
11424908 H28/211/1665
11508541 H28/211/1665
11614478 H28/Z211/1665
11699077 H28/Z211/1665
11778198 H28/Z211/1665
11885218 H28/Z211/1665
11968124 H28/Z211/1665
12045748 H28/Z211/1665
12147716 H28/211/1665
12236901 H28/211/1665
12318057 H28/211/1665
12424484 H28/211/1665

11592984 H28/211/1665

Location description

Glen Court - Flat A Kitchen - Wall Mount Fire Blanket

Glen Court B6 - No Hot Water

SHIFT 27/10/22 1830-1900 Glen Ct Flat A - Loss of power
Glen Court - B6 - shaver lamp flashing

Glen H30 - bedroom handle hanging off

Glen Court - Flat D - no electricity in flat

Glen Court - Flat D16 - various items to be PAT Tested - SLD

Glen Court Laundry - attend to report of rotten/damaged flooring SLD
Glen Court - attend to fire alarm alert 15/12/22 SLD

Glen Court - attend to fire alarm alert 15/12/22 SLD

Glen Court - Flat B7 - light above sink not working

Glen Court - Flat F - Shower not working

Glen Court - top floor stairwell light out, next to Flat H

Glen B Toilet Leaking at the Base at the Back

Glen Court Flat H Bath Hot Tap Not Turning on

Shift - Glen Court Flat A - no power to sockets, rectified issue

Shift Person - Glen Court Flat H - hot tap on bath stuck open

Glen Court - Flat E20 - bedroom tap is dripping

Glen Flat B - leak at the back of toilet

Repair Digi lock on main entrance door in Glen court - SLD

Glen Court - Flat E - leak from ceiling, dripping onto toilet window ledge
Glen Court - Flat F - Kitchen Window Stuck Open & Can't Be Closed - ASAP Due To
Weather Conditions

Glen Court - Flat F - Kitchen window is jammed wide open

Glen Court - Flat D - shower holder broken

Glen Court, Flat H32 - hot tap keeps running

Glen H32 - toilet is leaking
Glen Court, Flat H - toilet leaking from back

Work description

Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court

Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court
Glen Court

Glen Court

Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (2)
Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (2)
Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (2)
Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (2)

Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)
Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)
Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)
Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)
Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)
Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)
Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)
Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)
Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)
Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)
Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)
Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)
Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)

Internal Fire Doors 06M - Glen Court

RP0O15

RP095
RP054
RP040
RP012

RP054
RP055
RP026
RP112
RP112
RP040
RP095
RP040
RP093
RP0O37
RP046
RP0O37
RP0O37
RP093
RP099
RP093
RP009

RP009
RP034

RP034

RP093
RP093

jpnum

DISPENSERS DAMAGED / LOOSE/
MISSING

Failure of hot or cold water supplies
NO POWER

BUZZING LIGHT

DOOR FITTINGS DAMAGED OR
LOOSE

NO POWER

PAT Portable Appliance Test
BOSSED FLOORING

Fire Alarm System Fault or Repair
Fire Alarm System Fault or Repair
BUZZING LIGHT

Failure of hot or cold water supplies
BUZZING LIGHT
FLOOD/LEAK/SPILLAGE

LOOSE TAP OR SHOWER FITTING
Damaged or Loose Socket Outlet
LOOSE TAP OR SHOWER FITTING
LOOSE TAP OR SHOWER FITTING
FLOOD/LEAK/SPILLAGE

ACCESS CONTROL
FLOOD/LEAK/SPILLAGE

Window Repair

Window Repair

Repair or replace damaged or loose
sanitary fittings

Repair or replace damaged or loose
sanitary fittings
FLOOD/LEAK/SPILLAGE
FLOOD/LEAK/SPILLAGE

Job Plan description

JP0003
JP0001
JP0O001
JP0001

JP0003
JP0001
JP0O001
JP0O001
JP0O001
JP0O001
JP0O001
JP0O001
JP0001
JP0001
JP0001
JP0O001
JP0003

JP0087

Emergency Lighting 01Y
Emergency Lighting 01M
Emergency Lighting 01M
Emergency Lighting 01M

Emergency Lighting 01Y
Emergency Lighting 01M
Emergency Lighting 01M
Emergency Lighting 01M
Emergency Lighting 01M
Emergency Lighting 01M
Emergency Lighting 01M
Emergency Lighting 01M
Emergency Lighting 01M
Emergency Lighting 01M
Emergency Lighting 01M
Emergency Lighting 01M
Emergency Lighting 01Y

Fire door Internal 06M

RM

RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM

RM

RM
RM

CLOSE

CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE

CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE

COMP
CLOSE

COMP

COMP
COMP

worktype status

SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM

SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM

SPM

CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE

CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
CLOSE
COMP

COMP

CLOSE

24/09/2022 11/10/2022
05/10/2022 05/10/2022
02/11/2022 27/10/2022
04/11/2022 22/11/2022
08/11/2022 24/01/2023
17/11/2022 16/11/2022
03/12/2022 09/12/2022
10/12/2022 07/12/2022
16/12/2022 15/12/2022
16/12/2022 15/12/2022
16/12/2022 31/03/2023
06/01/2023 06/01/2023
14/01/2023 20/01/2023
08/02/2023 08/02/2023
08/02/2023 08/02/2023
10/02/2023 05/02/2023
23/02/2023 17/01/2023
04/03/2023 10/03/2023
09/03/2023 07/03/2023
10/03/2023 09/03/2023
17/03/2023 01/04/2023
23/03/2023 23/03/2023
28/03/2023 12/04/2023
31/03/2023 01/04/2023
06/04/2023 12/04/2023
07/04/2023 12/04/2023
29/04/2023 05/05/2023
targcompdate Date Completed
08/05/2022 11/05/2022
08/06/2022 17/06/2022
08/07/2022 07/07/2022
08/08/2022 18/08/2022
08/05/2022 05/05/2022
08/06/2022 15/06/2022
08/07/2022 07/07/2022
08/08/2022 19/08/2022
08/09/2022 08/09/2022
08/10/2022 05/10/2022
08/11/2022 15/11/2022
08/12/2022 08/12/2022
08/01/2023 19/01/2023
08/02/2023 21/03/2023
08/03/2023 16/03/2023
08/04/2023 13/04/2023
08/05/2023 10/05/2023
13/08/2022 23/08/2022

£23.14

£50.64
£26.62
£26.62
£92.56

£53.38
£26.62
£23.14
£53.22
£53.22
£26.62
£101.28
£53.22
£50.64
£101.28
£50.64
£79.84
£133.06
£212.88
£46.28

£23.14

£19.25

£106.44

£106.44
£101.28

£3,291.47

Cost

£0.00
£9.63

£26.69
£26.61
£26.61
£26.61
£13.31
£26.61
£26.61
£26.61
£26.61

£6.65
£26.61
£26.61
£26.61

£34.71
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12148320 H28/211/1665  Glen Court
6790

11593204 H28/211/1665 Glen Court
12148540 H28/211/1665 Glen Court

74

Internal Fire Doors 06M - Glen Court

Final Exit Emergency Doors 06M - Glen Court
Final Exit Emergency Doors 06M - Glen Court

JP0087 Fire door Internal 06M

JP0088 Final Exit Emergency Door 06M
JP0088 Final Exit Emergency Door 06M

SPM

SPM
SPM

CLOSE 13/02/2023

CLOSE 13/08/2022
CLOSE 13/02/2023

02/03/2023

23/08/2022
16/02/2023

£23.14
£11.57
£391.80
£3,709.88
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