

## FOI 16950 - Glen Court Completed Work Orders since 05/05/2022

## Raigmore Hospital

MWORK									
wonum location 11680100 H28/Z11/1665		Work description Glen Laundry - Iron requires to be hard-wired	<u>ipnum</u> RP144	Job Plan description Minor Works Electrical	worktype MWORK		targcompdate 03/09/2022	Date Completed 27/10/2022	<u>Cost</u> £26.61 <b>£26.61</b>
NC									
wonum         location           11784854         H28/Z11/1665	Location description Glen Court	Work description L8MS NON CON Sept 22 - Glen Court - Calorifier Temps too low	<u>jpnum</u> RP146	Job Plan description Adjust Water Temperatures	worktype NC			Date Completed 13/02/2023	Cost
RM									
wonum location	Location description	Work description	<u>jpnum</u>	Job Plan description	worktype	status	targcompdate	Date Completed	Cost
11355339 H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court Flat B - shower has badly flaky ceiling	RP018	CEILING TILES DAMAGED OR STAINED	RM	CLOSE	18/05/2022	01/06/2022	£473.76
<b>11355352</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court Flat B - leaking shower base	RP036	DRIPPING TAP / SHOWER FITTING	RM		10/05/2022	09/05/2022	£101.28
<b>11372004</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court, Flat B - shower blocked & overflowing	RP093	FLOOD/LEAK/SPILLAGE	RM		17/05/2022	17/05/2022	£75.96
<b>11407949</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court D16 - Tap does not turn off at sink	RP037	LOOSE TAP OR SHOWER FITTING	RM		26/05/2022	28/06/2022	
<b>11413122</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court - Flat B - Shower Room ceiling peeling onto floor - SLD	RP020	DAMAGED PAINTWORK ON WALLS PUBLIC AREA	RM	CLOSE	09/06/2022	01/06/2022	£294.28
<b>11429118</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court - Flat E - Attend to faulty cooker - per shift book	RP042	DAMAGED APPLIANCE	RM		02/06/2022	01/06/2022	£53.22
<b>11485221</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court, Flat D15 - ASAP one tap dripping and the other constantly running	RP034	Repair or replace damaged or loose sanitary fittings	RM	CLOSE	23/06/2022	24/06/2022	£75.96
<b>11517960</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court - Flat E - Kitchen Sink Blocked	RP001	Blocked Drain	RM	CLOSE	05/07/2022	04/07/2022	£75.96
<b>11559423</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court Flat B - sockets have fused	RP054	NO POWER	RM		20/07/2022	19/07/2022	£53.22
<b>11573520</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court - 2x collapsed manholes	RP076	CARPARK SLIP OR TRIP RISK	RM		21/07/2022	16/02/2023	
<b>11577326</b> H28/Z11/1665		L8MS - July 22 - Non Con - Glen Court - Temperature Issues - SLD	RP146	Adjust Water Temperatures	RM		27/07/2022	21/09/2022	
<b>11601221</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court - Flat C - no sockets working	RP054	NO POWER	RM		03/08/2022	02/08/2022	£53.38
<b>11620635</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court Flat D - main door damaged, requires to be sanded down	RP012	DOOR FITTINGS DAMAGED OR LOOSE	RM		06/08/2022	09/08/2022	£23.14
<b>11638772</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court - Flat F-Toilet Is Blocked & Not Draining	RP001	Blocked Drain	RM		11/08/2022	12/08/2022	£101.28
<b>11641613</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court - Flat B6 - Hot Tap keeps Running	RP036	DRIPPING TAP / SHOWER FITTING	RM		13/08/2022	26/08/2022	
<b>11641766</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court Flat D - main door damaged, requires to be sanded down	RP012	DOOR FITTINGS DAMAGED OR LOOSE	RM		13/08/2022	12/08/2022	£46.28
<b>11664453</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court - Flat B6 - hot tap not working at all	RP037	LOOSE TAP OR SHOWER FITTING	RM		24/08/2022	21/09/2022	
<b>11678350</b> H28/Z11/1665		Shiftman - Glen Court - C, D & E - Breaker to RCD circuit tripped		NO POWER	RM		25/08/2022	31/07/2022	£53.22
<b>11682784</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court, Flat D13 - hot tap leaking		FLOOD/LEAK/SPILLAGE	RM		30/08/2022	21/09/2022	
<b>11725149</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court Corridor - lights not on following emergency lighting testing 8/9/22	RP040	BUZZING LIGHT	RM		10/09/2022	09/09/2022	£53.38
<b>11728813</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court G28 - no heating		Heating Failure	RM		14/09/2022	21/09/2022	
<b>11743385</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court - Flat H Bedroom H30 Side Smoke Seal To Be Replaced		DOOR FITTINGS DAMAGED OR LOOSE	RM	CLOSE	16/09/2022	10/10/2022	£23.14
<b>11743399</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court - A 6 litre AFFF foam extinguisher for 1st floor landing - SLD	RP015	DISPENSERS DAMAGED / LOOSE/ MISSING	RM	CLOSE	24/09/2022	11/10/2022	£23.14
<b>11743454</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court - All AFFF Foam Extinguishers & Staircase Area Should Be Wall Mounted (With Signage SLD	RP015	DISPENSERS DAMAGED / LOOSE/ MISSING	RM	CLOSE	24/09/2022	11/10/2022	£69.42

<b>11743480</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court - Flat A Kitchen - Wall Mount Fire Blanket	RP015	DISPENSERS DAMAGED / LOOSE/ MISSING	RM	CLOSE	24/09/2022	11/10/2022	£23.14
<b>11807261</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court B6 - No Hot Water	RP095	Failure of hot or cold water supplies	RM	CLOSE	05/10/2022	05/10/2022	£50.64
<b>11871386</b> H28/Z11/1665		SHIFT 27/10/22 1830-1900 Glen Ct Flat A - Loss of power	RP054	NO POWER			02/11/2022	27/10/2022	£26.62
		Glen Court - B6 - shaver lamp flashing	RP040	BUZZING LIGHT			04/11/2022	22/11/2022	£26.62
<b>11895392</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen H30 - bedroom handle hanging off	RP012	DOOR FITTINGS DAMAGED OR LOOSE			08/11/2022	24/01/2023	£92.56
<b>11929012</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court - Flat D - no electricity in flat	RP054	NO POWER	RM	CLOSE	17/11/2022	16/11/2022	£53.38
		Glen Court - Flat D16 - various items to be PAT Tested - SLD	RP055	PAT Portable Appliance Test		CLOSE	03/12/2022	09/12/2022	£26.62
<b>11973528</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court Laundry - attend to report of rotten/damaged flooring SLD	RP026	BOSSED FLOORING	RM	CLOSE	10/12/2022	07/12/2022	£23.14
<b>12013273</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court - attend to fire alarm alert 15/12/22 SLD	RP112	Fire Alarm System Fault or Repair	RM	CLOSE	16/12/2022	15/12/2022	£53.22
<b>12013287</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court - attend to fire alarm alert 15/12/22 SLD	RP112	Fire Alarm System Fault or Repair	RM	CLOSE	16/12/2022	15/12/2022	£53.22
<b>12013658</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court - Flat B7 - light above sink not working	RP040	BUZZING LIGHT		CLOSE	16/12/2022	31/03/2023	£26.62
<b>12072176</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court - Flat F - Shower not working	RP095	Failure of hot or cold water supplies		CLOSE	06/01/2023	06/01/2023	£101.28
<b>12091683</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court - top floor stairwell light out, next to Flat H	RP040	BUZZING LIGHT			14/01/2023	20/01/2023	£53.22
		Glen B Toilet Leaking at the Base at the Back	RP093	FLOOD/LEAK/SPILLAGE			08/02/2023	08/02/2023	£50.64
		Glen Court Flat H Bath Hot Tap Not Turning on	RP037	LOOSE TAP OR SHOWER FITTING			08/02/2023	08/02/2023	£101.28
		Shift - Glen Court Flat A - no power to sockets, rectified issue	RP046	Damaged or Loose Socket Outlet			10/02/2023	05/02/2023	£50.64
		Shift Person - Glen Court Flat H - hot tap on bath stuck open	RP037	LOOSE TAP OR SHOWER FITTING			23/02/2023	17/01/2023	£79.84
_		Glen Court - Flat E20 - bedroom tap is dripping	RP037	LOOSE TAP OR SHOWER FITTING			04/03/2023	10/03/2023	£133.06
<b>12260215</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Flat B - leak at the back of toilet	RP093	FLOOD/LEAK/SPILLAGE			09/03/2023	07/03/2023	£212.88
<b>12261239</b> H28/Z11/1665		Repair Digi lock on main entrance door in Glen court - SLD	RP099	ACCESS CONTROL			10/03/2023	09/03/2023	£46.28
<b>12282622</b> H28/Z11/1665		Glen Court - Flat E - leak from ceiling, dripping onto toilet window ledge	RP093	FLOOD/LEAK/SPILLAGE			17/03/2023	01/04/2023	
<b>12301461</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court - Flat F - Kitchen Window Stuck Open & Can't Be Closed - ASAP Due To Weather Conditions	RP009	Window Repair		CLOSE	23/03/2023	23/03/2023	£23.14
<b>12306632</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court - Flat F - Kitchen window is jammed wide open	RP009	Window Repair			28/03/2023	12/04/2023	£19.25
<b>12325304</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court - Flat D - shower holder broken	RP034	Repair or replace damaged or loose sanitary fittings	RM	CLOSE	31/03/2023	01/04/2023	
<b>12346885</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court, Flat H32 - hot tap keeps running	RP034	Repair or replace damaged or loose sanitary fittings	RM	COMP	06/04/2023	12/04/2023	£106.44
<b>12348690</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen H32 - toilet is leaking	RP093	FLOOD/LEAK/SPILLAGE	RM	COMP	07/04/2023	12/04/2023	£106.44
<b>12410770</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Glen Court, Flat H - toilet leaking from back	RP093	FLOOD/LEAK/SPILLAGE	RM	COMP	29/04/2023	05/05/2023	£101.28
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							£3,291.47
SPM									
wonum location	Location description	Work description	<u>jpnum</u>	Job Plan description	worktype	<u>status</u>	targcompdate	<b>Date Completed</b>	<u>Cost</u>
13171									
<b>11321736</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (2)	JP0003	Emergency Lighting 01Y	SPM	CLOSE	08/05/2022	11/05/2022	
<b>11421340</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (2)	JP0001	Emergency Lighting 01M	SPM	CLOSE	08/06/2022	17/06/2022	£0.00
<b>11504435</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (2)	JP0001	Emergency Lighting 01M	SPM	CLOSE	08/07/2022	07/07/2022	£9.63
<b>11610630</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (2)	JP0001	Emergency Lighting 01M	SPM	CLOSE	08/08/2022	18/08/2022	
5622									
<b>11324829</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court	Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)	JP0003	Emergency Lighting 01Y	SPM	CLOSE	08/05/2022	05/05/2022	£26.69
<b>11424908</b> H28/Z11/1665		Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)	JP0001	Emergency Lighting 01M			08/06/2022	15/06/2022	£26.61
		Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)	JP0001	Emergency Lighting 01M			08/07/2022	07/07/2022	£26.61
		Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)	JP0001	Emergency Lighting 01M			08/08/2022	19/08/2022	£26.61
		Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)	JP0001	Emergency Lighting 01M			08/09/2022	08/09/2022	£13.31
		Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)	JP0001	Emergency Lighting 01M			08/10/2022	05/10/2022	£26.61
<b>11885218</b> H28/Z11/1665		Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)	JP0001	Emergency Lighting 01M			08/11/2022	15/11/2022	£26.61
11968124 H28/Z11/1665		Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)	JP0001	Emergency Lighting 01M			08/12/2022	08/12/2022	£26.61
<b>12045748</b> H28/Z11/1665		Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)	JP0001	Emergency Lighting 01M			08/01/2023	19/01/2023	£26.61
	Cion Court		J. J.J.	90.107 =19110119 0 1181	<b>∵</b>		J J, J 11 - J - U	,,	
<b>12147716</b> H28/Z11/1665	Glen Court					CLOSE	08/02/2023		£6.65
<b>12147716</b> H28/Z11/1665 <b>12236901</b> H28/Z11/1665		Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1) Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)	JP0001 JP0001	Emergency Lighting 01M Emergency Lighting 01M	SPM		08/02/2023 08/03/2023	21/03/2023 16/03/2023	£6.65 £26.61

SPM

SPM

SPM

JP0001 Emergency Lighting 01M JP0003 Emergency Lighting 01Y

JP0087 Fire door Internal 06M

COMP 08/04/2023

COMP 08/05/2023

CLOSE 13/08/2022

13/04/2023

10/05/2023

23/08/2022

£26.61

£26.61

£34.71

6615

**12318057** H28/Z11/1665 Glen Court

**12424484** H28/Z11/1665 Glen Court

**11592984** H28/Z11/1665 Glen Court

Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1) Emergency Lighting - Glen Accomodation (1)

Internal Fire Doors 06M - Glen Court

<b>12148320</b> H28/Z11/1665 Glen Co	ourt Internal Fire Doors 06M - Glen Court	JP0087 Fire door Internal 06M	SPM	CLOSE 13/02/2023	02/03/2023	
6790						
<b>11593204</b> H28/Z11/1665 Glen Co	ourt Final Exit Emergency Doors 06M - Glen Court	JP0088 Final Exit Emergency Door 06M	SPM	CLOSE 13/08/2022	23/08/2022	£23.14
12148540 H28/Z11/1665 Glen Co	ourt Final Exit Emergency Doors 06M - Glen Court	JP0088 Final Exit Emergency Door 06M	SPM	CLOSE 13/02/2023	16/02/2023	£11.57
	·					£391.80
74						£3,709.88